
Rich Anter 425-941-8785 nouridr1914@gmail.com

Macoy Baunsgard 425-270-9226 macoy03@comcast.net

David Beck 425-444-0736 beck.davidk@gmail.com

Michael Bernard 206-334-2323 michaeljbernard@hotmail.com

Bill Biggs 206-679-0618 bigz62@comcast.net

Brandon Caldwell 832-334-1441 caldwellbrandon2@gmail.com

John Casper 425-785-6662 casper74jc@gmail.com

Ryan Cogle 425-507-5357 ryanpcogle@gmail.com

Tom Collins 425-444-2025 ctom65@comcast.net

Bradley Conway 206-650-7093 bradconway@comcast.net

John Cullen 206-571-0446 jwcullen@outlook.com

Jerimiah Dixon nesochgolf@gmail.com

Matthew Dompier 425-241-9305 matthew.dompier@wsu.edu

Jeff Down 253-561-2085 jeffdown@comcast.net

David Dupart 206-679-5646 davedupart@johnlscott.com

Nate Einck 206-240-7533 nathan_einck@yahoo.com

Rio Fernandes 206-913-3676 riofernandes65@hotmail.com

Forrest Fielder 206-920-9091 fefielder@gmail.com

Paul Graf 425-785-0652 wagrafs@gmail.com

Jon Hayenga 425-765-3895 jon.hayenga@gmail.com

Doug Johnson 206-954-1694 adougiej@gmail.com

John Keith johnrkeith27@gmail.com

Rocky Kirwin 206-779-6188 rkirwin22@gmail.com

Walt LaMonte 206-349-2065 waltlamonte@hotmail.com

Rick Loya 425-829-9420 rick.loya@hotmail.com

Brandon Matson 425-246-6915 brandon.matson@gmail.com

Leland Matthaeus 425-445-4369 leland.matthaeus@gmail.com



Bill McCarson billmccarson1@gmail.com

Steven Mitchell 425-894-7771 smitchzilla@comcast.net

Andrew Moffe 513-479-9244 andrew.moffe@gmail.com

Byron Moore 425-301-0977 byronm@svyac.org

Chris Moore 425-591-4463 cmoore_98045@yahoo.com

Kim Nguyen 206-660-2324 kn_94@hotmail.com

Joe Owen 206-226-4533 reaganowen@comcast.net

Kevin Owens 425-417-3102 kevin-owens@comcast.net

Michael Parks 425-681-7517 mekparks@outlook.com

Winston Rendall 425-736-0220 raiderwin@gmail.com

Scott Ridenour 206-953-6981 scottridenour@comcast.net

Steve Rolfe 425-652-2316 steve.rolfe@comcast.net

Tim Rooney 360-461-2616 tjrooney78@gmail.com

Jeff Rovegno 425-829-9774 jeffjrov@outlook.com

Scott Sanford 425-208-2580 sjsanfo@gmail.com

Leon Shea 425-591-8827 otherleon@yahoo.com

Gary Silverman 619-507-3996 garys@badensports.com

Robert Sinclair bobsslobs1@gmail.com

David Smith 425-941-0018 dagas@comcast.net

Chad Sproule 206-715-5602 c_sproule@hotmail.com

Matt Swindells 425-890-4889 mtswindells@gmail.com

Kurt Veitengruber 425-229-2122 kurtjveit@gmail.com

Tom Warren 425-503-8232 thomas.warren@dell.com

Joe White 509-554-1009 joeywhite6028@hotmail.com

Brian Wineke 310-480-9706 brian.e.wineke@bofa.com

Paul Yelle 206-419-0638 p.yelle@comcast.net

Guihua Zheng 312-493-9610 guihuaz@outlook.com


